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Whole Foods Market®
Quality Standards
for Household
Cleaning Products
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9 Shenyang, China
Anshan, China 9

Seoul, Korea

9 Kunshan, China
Chennai, India A. )
9 Hochiminh, Vietnam

9 Jakarta, Indonesia

off 2/ & 2!
BUHMWOO CHEMICAL Ind., Co., Ltd. DEEEME BUHVWOO CHEMICAL (KUNSHAN) Co., Ltd.
7-15, Baumoe-ro 27-gil, Seocho-gu, DWWl 10988, Luxiang Road, Shipu Town,
Seoul, Korea Kunshan City, Jiangsu Province, China
BHUMWOO COMPANY Co., Ltd. HH# SHENYANG HENGHAOYU TRADING Co., Ltd.
7-15, Baumoe-ro 27-gil, Seocho—gu, 10-D, Huaxin International Building, No.219,
Seoul, Korea Qingnian Dajie, Shenyang City, China
BUHMWOO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH DEEEMAE BUHMWOO CHEMICAL (LIAONING) Co., Ltd.
8, Maebawi-ro 366beon-gil, Jangan-myeon, PDWWWl South Industrial Park, Taida Road, Taian
Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea Town, Taian County, Anshan City, Liaoning
BEX-INTER CORPORATION Province, China
7-15, Baumoe-ro 27-gil, Seocho-gu, [ J (] YOUNG BUHMWOO INDIA Co. Pvt. Ltd.
Seoul, Korea I K-5, Phase Il, SIPCOT Indurstrial Park,

Mambakkam Village, Sriperambudur 602 105,

BIT ECO LUB Co., Ltd. Tamil Nadu, India

309-1, Chungnyeol-ro, Yangsan-si,

Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea 1 Yy | VINA-BUHMWOO Co., Ltd.
HIDW  \o.7C, Nhon Trach IZ 2, Nhon Trach District,
Buhmwoo Tech&Supervision Inc. Dong Nai Province, Vietnam
7-15, Baumoe-ro 27-gil, Seocho-gu,
Seoul. Korea IDEEEE PT. BUHMWOO INDONESIA
' | 1" "] | Green Sedayu Biz Park GS.3 No.28,
Cakung Cilincing Timur Raya Km.02
Jakarta Timur, 13910, Indonesia
Igl:, BEX-INTER CORPORATION U.S.A.
m/ A 4801 Wilshire Blvd, Ste, 104 Los Angeles,
CA90010, USA
IDEEE A BUHMWOO AMERICA, S.A DE C.V.
IDWH Paseo de la Reforma 265, Edificio Axtel,

Piso 2 Col, Cuauhtemoc, Mexico D.F,,
C.P.06500

Los Angeles, U.S.A.

RELMEX (712x15)
ROLMEX

Zona Industrial Sn, Frontera, 25680 Frontera,

COAH, Mexico

Domestic Network
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MEELA MzT BIRR|227Z 7-15
Tel 02-571-6321 Fax 02-571-4766

BITHSATA

Z71= SHA SOIRI OfHISL2 36612 §
Tel 031-358-8200 Fax 031-358-8212
ST

Ze YA RABE 42 47-48

Tel 055-382-9578 Fax 055-386-9700

NEEES

BI= NBA STHAR 131912 4
ABHSE 12t 601-2

Tel 031-497-8171 Fax 031-497-8176
B3y

7| OHA| el HalE 269912 68
Tel 031-493-8611 Fax 031-493-8612

THIUL

7| +EA ST OIER 122 82
tiXIB/D 2&

Tel 031-271-1561 Fax 031-271-1565
AetEgA

B71= AEAl STEMZ 131 4
AESH 12f 601-2

Tel 031-498-0531 Fax 031-498-0534

Tel 041-549-1561 Fax 041-549-1564

Zolgela
2I|Z AIZA STHAR 13112 4
Al2H3E 12} 601-2

Tel 031-432-5851 Fax 031-432-5854

9 Headquarters

O Sales Office

Seoul
Sihwa Banwol
Hwaseon
g O Suwon
Dangjin
© gl O Eumseong
O Daejeon
O Iksan O Pohang
Daegu O
O Ulsan
Yangsan
Kwangju O Changwon O Busan
O Kwanyang
Bt AL
Ot A FdA0Z
SHEE LA AT USR24ZE 21 ZE HRAl QFT A2 508 5-4
ERE PR Tel 055-265-5761 Fax 055-265-5766

25 ZgAl g7 285 2HMZ 216-10
Tel 054-292-3856 Fax 054-292-7913

A
=
el BN 242 1210
Tel 061-792-4050 Fax 061-792-4051
BAEA
BAHE GMA RUBE 42 47-48

Tel 051-462-9578 Fax 055-386-0664
girEs

LA ET AfE 87 HfROtERE 1085
Tel 052-272-4334 Fax 052-275-4335

)
A CET SRt 2038121 13
Tel 042-931-3730 Fax 042-931-3738

HSIIA(F)
FHEE QAN MEHE 504 25
Tel 063-833-6044 Fax 063-833-6045

HOUE(F)
271z AIBA] D2 76-1
Tel 031-317-9311 Fax 031-317-9312

(Fuea
DB ZHT ABER200 §
Tel 053-584-9984 Fax 053-585-2137

HOU(F)
S| ZHT ASME 12 191
Tel 051-972-8766 Fax 051-972-8769

0|2 A(F)
BH2ET SHZ (A 922 60549
Tel 043-883-0198 Fax 043-883-0199
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Financial Stability & Patents
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2011 2012

2011 2012

10-2002-0067474
10-2004-0114479
10-2005-0026854
10-2006-0135679

10-2007-0083991
10-2008-7004467
10—-2008-0126796
10-2008-0114578
10-2008-0040186
10-2001-0073132

10—-2003-0074870
10-2009-7026721

10-2008-0126795

10-2010-0057704
10-2012-0020775
10-2011-0022401
10-2011-0142470
10-2012-0042282

2013 2014

2013 2014

W 27Iz01y

10-482203
10-643355
10-665790
10-775311

10-916360
10-957941
10-008109
10-010255
10-043087
10-526021

10-532236
10-979056

10-053316

10-165318
10-168587
10-299871
10-353797
10-391295

2015

B 30/

2005.03.31
2006.10.31
2006.12.29
2007.11.02

2009.09.01
2010.05.06
2011.01.06
2011.01.17
2011.06.14
2005.10.27

2005.11.23
2010.08.24

2011.07.26

2012.07.06
2012.07.19
2013.08.19
2014.01.14
2014.04.25

The Best Worldwide Corporation
for the Best Worldwide Customer!



